
Ujumisklubi Briis kontrollujumine
23.veebruar 2017.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m

50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Peenoja,Minni Marit 2008 48,51

2 Värv,Roosi Katarina 2005 51,07

3 Kariler,Liis 2008 53,97

4 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 56,69

5 Pärloja,Elli Katariina 2004 56,95

6 Nobel,Nora 2008 1.02,45

7 Vitsur,Mirtel 2008 1.09,38

8 Kross,Delisa 2009 1.09,44

9 Randla,Sheila 2009 1.10,16

10 Väli,Marju 2008 1.10,52

11 Ciancio,Vanessa 2007 1.11,94

12 Markus,Eleanor 2009 1.12,44

13 Urvak,Berit 2009 1.16,04

14 Teemägi,Iiris 2008 1.16,58

15 Lahe,Laura 2007 1.24,67

16 Melioranski,Karoline Olivia 2007 1.25,19

17 Rosanna,Jürisson 2009 1.25,53

18 Rammo,Saskia 2009 1.27,58

19 Kivipalu,Adele 2009 1.29,28

20 Peenoja,Mette Merit 2010 1.35,04

21 Leedo,Eleanor 2009 1.51,52

Poeglapsed

1 Kraiko,Dmitri 2002 39,95

2 Mäe,Gregor Artur 2004 40,30

3 Skroman,Ragnar 2005 47,32

4 Adelbert,Hardi 2005 48,48

5 Gailan,Gregor 2005 49,60

6 Pählapuu,Raul 2006 50,09

7 Rootsi,Cristo 2006 50,56

8 Reitel,Uku 2005 51,48

9 Ainsoo,Rasmus 2005 51,70

10 Kurm,Uku Siim 2004 54,60

11 Reitel,Ahti 2007 59,98

12 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 1.00,18

13 Rootsi,Marcus 2007 1.01,30
14 Ristlaid,Aaron 2008 1.03,07

15 Hein,Morten 2009 1.03,96
16 Lamberg,Gustav Otto 2008 1.05,04
17 Bryzgalov,Aleksander 1.10,14
18 Tshernesev,Emil 2008 1.15,57
19 Babkin,Aleksander 2007 1.15,61

20 Rändla,Aaron 2006 1.17,48
21 Keba,Kaur 2009 1.23,61
22 Nurmsalu,Morten 2009 1.24,20

23 Valtin,Jorgen 2008 1.27,13



24 Kääramees,Pärtel 2009 1.43,30
25 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 1.56,29

50 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Peenoja,Minni Marit 2008 56,23

2 Jamsa,Fiona 2008 1.01,11

3 Nobel,Nora 2008 1.02,80

4 Kariler,Liis 2008 1.03,65

5 Kross,Delisa 2009 1.04,26

6 Pärloja,Elli Katariina 2004 1.06,51

7 Randla,Sheila 2009 1.08,32

8 Väli,Marju 2008 1.08,69

9 Urvak,Berit 2009 1.08,95

10 Teemägi,Iiris 2008 1.09,07

11 Ciancio,Vanessa 2007 1.12,31

12 Markus,Eleanor 2009 1.13,59

13 Rosanna,Jürisson 2009 1.14,99

14 Vitsur,Mirtel 2008 1.15,31

15 Värv,Roosi Katarina 2005 1.18,16

16 Kivipalu,Adele 2009 1.19,03

17 Lahe,Laura 2007 1.24,42

18 Melioranski,Karoline Olivia 2007 1.25,75

19 Leedo,Eleanor 2009 1.28,68

20 Rammo,Saskia 2009 1.29,04

21 Mikk,Agathe 2007 1.36,03

22 Peenoja,Mette Merit 2010 1.46,38

Poeglapsed

1 Mäe,Gregor Artur 2004 44,70

2 Kraiko,Dmitri 2002 51,13

3 Pählapuu,Raul 2006 55,63

4 Rootsi,Cristo 2006 56,50

5 Skroman,Ragnar 2005 57,64

6 Kurm,Uku Siim 2004 58,73

7 Hein,Morten 2009 59,69

8 Kaljuveer,Hans Herman 2009 59,71

9 Adelbert,Hardi 2005 1.00,04

10 Gailan,Gregor 2005 1.00,16

11 Lamberg,Gustav Otto 2008 1.02,46

12 Reitel,Uku 2005 1.02,51

13 Rootsi,Marcus 2007 1.03,68

14 Ainsoo,Rasmus 2005 1.05,04

15 Rändla,Aaron 2006 1.07,66

16 Reitel,Ahti 2007 1.08,21

17 Keba,Kaur 2009 1.10,24

18 Ristlaid,Aaron 2008 1.12,95

19 Nurmsalu,Morten 2009 1.15,23

20 Bryzgalov,Aleksander 1.20,07

21 Tshernesev,Emil 2008 1.22,53

22 Babkin,Aleksander 2007 1.26,13

23 Valtin,Jorgen 2008 1.28,34



24 Kääramees,Pärtel 2009 1.31,62

25 Sinisalu,Erko 2009 2.36,20

200 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Tilleman,Eva Marie 2007 4.12,03

2 Volberg,Maileen 2006 4.15,31

3 Pauklin,Stella 2007 4.29,41

4 Laane,Helis 2008 4.30,12

5 Dubrovski,Laura liisa 2008 4.39,53

6 Teder,Karolin 2008 4.42,75

7 Alunurm,Saskia 2007 4.43,53

8 Pavelson,Mia Dolores 2007 4.54,19

9 Pähkel,Laura Mia 2008 4.58,60

10 Heinlaid,Grete 2007 5.32,38

Poeglapsed

1 Aasmäe,Gert 2006 3.45,65

2 Mere,Frederic 2007 3.53,77

3 Rändla,Ralf 2008 4.09,81

4 Kipper,Sander 2008 4.31,11

5 Valdre,Maarek 2008 4.36,62

400 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed

1 Laid,Cecilia 2002 7.23,23

2 Kaha,Grete 2003 7.26,29

3 Jürisson,Susanna 2003 8.38,39

Poeglapsed

1 Jõeorg,Ian Adrian 1999 5.05,40

2 Dzyuba,Konstantin 2000 5.31,20

3 Ojaste,Kristofer 1999 6.18,01

4 Varrak,Ernst 2001 6.29,00

5 Annus,Kaspar 2006 6.58,62

6 Rooni,Karl Erik 2006 6.59,26

7 Salk,Joonas 2007 7.13,75

8 Saavaste,Johan 2001 7.25,10

9 Kõiv,Jan Oskar 2002 7.25,67


